Series WK 44 Clean Valves
Stainless Steel Ball Valves for
High-Purity and Aseptic Processes
FCD WCABR1035-00
(Part PB WK 44)
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
Worcester Controls
2 Series WK 44 Clean Valves FCD WCABR1035

CAUTION: Ball Valves can retain pressurized media in the body cavity when closed. Use care when disassembling. Always open valve to relieve pressure prior to disassembly.
Due to continuous development of our product range, we reserve the right to alter the dimensions and information contained in this leaflet as required.
How to Order
Ordering Example: A 1" electropolished, directional, Series WK44 with 316L stainless body, pipe ends, ball and stem, TFE one-piece seat/body seal, Quick Disconnect ends and V1 porting.
*Standard WK44 clean valves are furnished with a one-piece combined seat and seal. If lowest particle generation is desired, specify separate seat and body seal.
Example: 1" WK 44 66 TT XBO designates a 1" Clean Valve with separate TFE seats, TFE seals, XBO ends.
Note: Std Cavity Filler Seat is a one-piece seat/seal design.
Item
No. Description Material
1 Body Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF3M
2 Pipe Ends Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF3M
3 Ball Stainless Steel ASTM A 479 316L
4 Stem Stainless Steel ASTM A 479 316L
5* Seat/Body Seal TFE-Virgin / UHMWPE / Polyfill / TFM
6 Seal Protector PEEK
7 Thrust Bearing Polyfill (UHMWPE with UHMWPE seats)
8 Follower Stainless Steel AISI 316L
9 Belleville Washers Stainless Steel AISI 301
10 Thrust Bearing PEEK (UHMWPE with UHMWPE seats)
11 Stem Seals Polyfill (UHMWPE with UHMWPE seats)
12 Handle Stainless Steel, Plastisol-Dipped Sleeve
13 Body Bolts Stainless Steel ASTM F593-316 GR.2
14 Body Nuts Stainless Steel ASTM A194 GR.8
15 Lockwasher Stainless Steel AISI 300 Series
16 Retaining Nuts Stainless Steel AISI 300 Series Zinc-Plated
17* Body Seals TFE-coated S.S. “S” gasket / TFE / UHMWPE
18* Seats TFE / UHMWPE / Polyfill / TFM
19 Stop Pin Stainless Steel ASTM A276 – 300 Series
*Valve will contain Item 5 or 17 and 18, depending on style ordered.
Flow Control Division